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CB Experience - Circuito Capuava

Track 21705
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Qualificacao
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Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(135) LUCAS VICENTE DA SILVA
1 8:30:18.618
2 2:02.406 +15.704 8:32:21.024
3 1:52.880 +6.178 8:34:13.904
4 1:51.212 +4.510 8:36:05.116
5 1:47.657 +0.955 8:37:52.773
6 1:46.702 - 8:39:39.475
7 1:48.004 +1.302 8:41:27.479
8 1:49.316 +2.614 8:43:16.795
(122) FERNANDO COSTA DE AQUINO
1 8:29:30.509
2 2:09.814 +15.632 8:31:40.323
3 2:01.497 +7.315 8:33:41.820
4 1:56.870 +2.688 8:35:38.690
5 1:55.862 +1.680 8:37:34.552
6 1:56.085 +1.903 8:39:30.637
7 1:54.182 - 8:41:24.819
8 1:59.567 +5.385 8:43:24.386
(152) RAUL DE MACEDO PORTO
1 8:39:02.693
2 2:15.521 +8.783 8:41:18.214
3 2:06.738 8:43:24.952
(111) CARLOS ALDIERES DE AGUIAR BERNARDO
1 --- 8:25:44.192
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